FN7931 Rev 3.00 Page 1 of 13
September 20, 2012
FN7931
Rev 3.00
September 20, 2012
ISL9307
3MHz Dual 1500mA Step-Down Converters and Dual Low-Input LDOs
 DATASHEET

FN7931 Rev 3.00 Page 4 of 13
September 20, 2012
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 1, 2, 3) PART MARKING
FBSEL
DCD1
(V)
FBSEL
DCD2
(V)
SLV
LDO1
(V)
SLV
LDO2
(V)
TEMP. RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL9307IRTAAJBZ-T 9307I AAJBZ Adj Adj 2.8 1.5 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTAAJBZ-T7A 9307I AAJBZ Adj Adj 2.8 1.5 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTAAJFZ-T 9307I AAJFZ Adj Adj 2.8 2.5 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTAAJFZ-T7A 9307I AAJFZ Adj Adj 2.8 2.5 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTAAJGZ-T 9307I AAJGZ Adj Adj 2.8 2.7 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTAAJGZ-T7A 9307I AAJGZ Adj Adj 2.8 2.7 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTAAJLZ-T 9307I AAJLZ Adj Adj 2.8 2.9 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTAAJLZ-T7A 9307I AAJLZ Adj Adj 2.8 2.9 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTAAJYZ-T 9307I AAJYZ Adj Adj 2.8 0.9 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTAAJYZ-T7A 9307I AAJYZ Adj Adj 2.8 0.9 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTAANCZ-T 9307I AANCZ Adj Adj 3.3 1.8 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTAANCZ-T7A 9307I AANCZ Adj Adj 3.3 1.8 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTAANFZ-T 9307I AANFZ Adj Adj 3.3 2.5 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTAANFZ-T7A 9307I AANFZ Adj Adj 3.3 2.5 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTAANGZ-T 9307I AANGZ Adj Adj 3.3 2.7 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTAANGZ-T7A 9307I AANGZ Adj Adj 3.3 2.7 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTAANLZ-T 9307I AANLZ Adj Adj 3.3 2.9 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTAANLZ-T7A 9307I AANLZ Adj Adj 3.3 2.9 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTAANWZ-T 9307I AANWZ Adj Adj 3.3 1.2 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTAANWZ-T7A 9307I AANWZ Adj Adj 3.3 1.2 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTAANYZ-T 9307I AANYZ Adj Adj 3.3 0.9 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTAANYZ-T7A 9307I AANYZ Adj Adj 3.3 0.9 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTWCNJZ-T 9307I WCNJZ 1.2 1.8 3.3 2.8 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTWCNJZ-T7A 9307I WCNJZ 1.2 1.8 3.3 2.8 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTWCWNZ-T 9307I WCWNZ 1.2 1.8 1.2 3.3 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTWCWNZ-T7A 9307I WCWNZ 1.2 1.8 1.2 3.3 -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.4X4G
ISL9307IRTAAJBEV1Z Evaluation Board
ISL9307IRTAAJFEV1Z Evaluation Board
ISL9307IRTAAJGEV1Z Evaluation Board
ISL9307IRTAAJLEV1Z Evaluation Board
ISL9307IRTAAJYEV1Z Evaluation Board
ISL9307IRTAANCEV1Z Evaluation Board
ISL9307IRTAANFEV1Z Evaluation Board
ISL9307IRTAANGEV1Z Evaluation Board
ISL9307IRTAANLEV1Z Evaluation Board
ISL9307IRTAANWEV1Z Evaluation Board
ISL9307IRTAANYEV1Z Evaluation Board
ISL9307IRTWCNJEV1Z Evaluation Board
ISL9307IRTWCWNEV1Z Evaluation Board
NOTES:
1. Please refer to TB347 for details on reel specifications.
2. These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ special Pb-free material sets, molding compounds/die attach materials, and 100% matte
tin plate plus anneal (e3 termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations). Intersil